RPET Microfiber Cloths

MICROFIBER CLOTHS ARE A GREAT WAY TO ADVERTISE
YOUR BRAND. THESE CLOTHS CAN BE USED TO CLEAN
MOBILE PHONE, MP3 PLAYER, LAPTOP AND TABLET SCREENS
AS WELL AS GLASSES AND CAMERA LENSES.

PRINTED FULL COLOUR TO EITHER ONE OR BOTH SIDES
IN VIBRANT COLOURS FOR MAXIMUM IMPACT.

AVAILABLE IN A RANGE OF STANDARD AND CUSTOM SIZES.

PACKAGING OPTIONS AVAILABLE.

120MM X 120MM
150MM X 150MM
180MM X 150MM
180MM X 180MM
200MM X 200MM
SETUP

CARRIAGE

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

INDIVIDUAL POLY

BAGGING £003

FULL COLOUR
PRINT BOTH SIDES cely
VINYL PACKAGING £0.10

250

£0.50

£0.52

£0.56

£0.62

£0.68

FOC

£11

£0

£0

£0

MATERIAL

BRANDING METHOD

PRINT

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000 2500 5000
£0.38 £0.36 £0.32 £0.29
£0.40 £0.38 £0.34 £0.31
£0.45 £0.41 £0.40 £0.36
£0.46 £0.42 £0.41 £0.37
£0.50 £0.48 £0.46 £0.42
FOC FOC FOC FOC
£11 £15 £20 £25

RPET

Dye sublimation

Full colour print one side

Various

Various

0.008kg

250

Bulk packed

3000pcs

8.5kg

40x33x31cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
6307109090

China

10000
£0.25
£0.27
£0.32
£0.33
£0.38
FOC

£30

EXTRA UNIT SETUP



