## **RPET Microfiber Cloths**



MICROFIBER CLOTHS ARE A GREAT WAY TO ADVERTISE YOUR BRAND. THESE CLOTHS CAN BE USED TO CLEAN MOBILE PHONE, MP3 PLAYER, LAPTOP AND TABLET SCREENS AS WELL AS GLASSES AND CAMERA LENSES.

PRINTED FULL COLOUR TO EITHER ONE OR BOTH SIDES IN VIBRANT COLOURS FOR MAXIMUM IMPACT.

AVAILABLE IN A RANGE OF STANDARD AND CUSTOM SIZES.

PACKAGING OPTIONS AVAILABLE.

MATERIAL	RPET
BRANDING METHOD	Dye sublimation
PRINT	Full colour print one side
SIZE	Various
PRINT AREA	Various
UNIT WEIGHT	0.008kg
MOQ	250
PACKING	Bulk packed
CARTON QUANTITY	3000pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	8.5kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	40x33x31cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	6307109090
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

120MM X 120MM
150MM X 150MM
180MM X 150MM
180MM X 180MM
200MM X 200MM
SETUP
CARRIAGE

250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
£0.50	£0.38	£0.36	£0.32	£0.29	£0.25
£0.52	£0.40	£0.38	£0.34	£0.31	£0.27
£0.56	£0.45	£0.41	£0.40	£0.36	£0.32
£0.62	£0.46	£0.42	£0.41	£0.37	£0.33
£0.68	£0.50	£0.48	£0.46	£0.42	£0.38
FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC
£11	£11	£15	£20	£25	£30

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
INDIVIDUAL POLY BAGGING	£ 0.03	£0
FULL COLOUR PRINT BOTH SIDES	£ 0.10	£0
VINYL PACKAGING	£ 0.10	£0

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
-------	------	-------